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Time
10:00am
11:00am
11:10am
11:30am
11:35am
11:45pm

12:45pm

1:30-2:00pm

2010 RFP for Long-Term Renewable
Generation Resources

LPSC Technical and ESI’s Bidders’ Conference
August 18th (10:00am-2:00pm)

Hilton Baton Rouge Capital Center (Riverview Rm B)
ATT Dial-in Number: (888)622-5357
Participant Code: 225311

Agenda Topics

LPSC Technical Conference
Introductions and Agenda
RFP Overview and Product Solicitation
Credit/Collateral Requirements
RFP Schedule and Process Safeguards/Design
Proposal Evaluation Process

Overall Evaluation Process

Economic Evaluation Team

Deliverability Assessment Team

Viability Analysis Team

Overview of Bidder Registration/Proposal Submission Process
and Web Portal Application

ESI 2010 Renewable RFP Q&A Session

Lunch to be served during presentations at approximately 11:30
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